Features
◆ MD6C is specially designed for medical and home care applications. With
its compact design, it can be attached to actuator MD60 or MD66 as an
integrated set.
◆ Main applications：homecare, medical
◆ Input voltage：100V AC / 120V AC / 230V AC
◆ Output voltage：24V DC
◆ Output current：5A Max.

products displayed on its website or listed in its catalogue or other written materials drawn up by MOTECK.
MO-FAM-T-0004-1.2
Ordering Key
MD6C—□□□—□□—□—□—□00
Input Voltage
100：100V AC
120：120V AC
230：230V AC
Output Voltage
24：24V DC
Handset Port
1：for 1 handset DIN socket
2：for 2 handset DIN sockets
Actuator Port
1：for 1 actuator DIN socket
2：for 2 actuator DIN sockets
3：for 3 actuator DIN sockets
4：for 4 actuator DIN sockets (max. 3A output for each)
Option
C：C Clip
B：Bracket
Reserved